
नामांकन �म/ Enrolment No.: 0138/71717/01376

To
एकम मोहन िसंह गलुाटी
Aekam Mohan Singh Gulati
S/O: Tej Mohan Singh
House No - 527
Sector - 10 D
Chandigarh
Chandigarh Chandigarh - 160011
7889027184

3878 1248 9198
VID : 9127 3408 1245 7023

D
ow

nl
oa

d 
D

at
e:

 1
4/

06
/2

02
2

Is
su

e 
D

at
e:

 2
4/

11
/2

01
2

एकम मोहन िसंह गलुाटी
Aekam Mohan Singh Gulati
ज�म ितिथ/DOB: 14/06/2004
प�ुष/ MALE

3878 1248 9198
VID : 9127 3408 1245 7023

पता:
S/O: तेज मोहन िसंह, हॉउस न - 527, से�टर - 10 डी,
चडंीगढ़, चडंीगढ़, 
चडंीगढ़ - 160011

Address:
S/O: Tej Mohan Singh, House No - 527,
Sector - 10 D, Chandigarh, Chandigarh, 
Chandigarh - 160011

3878 1248 9198
VID : 9127 3408 1245 7023


